o.o. a-muse

o TRANSFERS & TOURS

TYPE OF CAR

" TAXI LUXURY CAR  MINI VAN MINIBUS MINIBUS
S Sedan/Station- By A-MUSE 8/9-SEATER 10 SEATER 20 SEATER
5 Wagon
E 4 pax -4 normal = 3 pax -3 normal 7/8 pax-8 10 pax - 10 20 pax - 15
= luggage luggage normal luggage normal luggage normal luggage
*3 HOURS DISPOSAL MINIMUM
TRANSFERS fare fare fare fare fare
A Rpomr 50,00 € 82,00 € 85,00 € 115,00 € 135,00 €
ey 80,00 € 100,00 € 120,00 € 140,00 € 165,00 €
P 90,00 € 105,00 € 125,00 € 140,00 € 165,00 €
i 30,00 € 82,00 € 85,00 € 85,00 € 105,00 €
e 35,00 € 82,00 € 85,00 € 90,00 € 110,00 €
e 65,00 € 85,00 € 110,00 € 120,00 € 150,00 €
i 50,00 € 82,00 € 85,00 € 115,00 € 135,00 €
sy 55,00 € 82,00 € 90,00 € 120,00 € 140,00 €
Firreacs TEL 30,00 € 82,00 € 85,00 € 80,00 € 100,00 €
s 30,00 € 82,00 € 85,00 € 60,00 € 75,00 €
ARl 7. 25,00 € 82,00 € 85,00 € 60,00 € 75,00 €
R MENI 40,00 € 82,00 € 85,00 € 85,00 € 95,00 €
o vEADA 35,00 € 82,00 € 85,00 € 85,00 € 95,00 €
il 45,00 € 82,00 € 85,00 € 85,00 € 95,00 €
A RPORT 45,00 € 82,00 € 85,00 € 90,00 € 100,00 €
LAVRIO-RAFINA 80,00 € 85,00 € 95,00 € 105,00 € 130,00 €
oS 100,00 € 110,00 € 120,00 € 135,00 € 160,00 €
e 55,00 € 82,00 € 85,00 € 85,00 € 105,00 €
ALAMINA 85,00 € 110,00 € 120,00 € 130,00 € 150,00 €
s 75,00 € 90,00 € 110,00 € 120,00 € 140,00 €
AR 30,00 € 82,00 € 85,00 € 60,00 € 75,00 €
(ALIMOU/KALLIT

HEA/
AG.KOSMA/FLOI
SVOs)

WWWw.a-muse.gr



DESTINATIONS

TAXI

Sedan/Station-Wagon

LUXURY CAR

By A-MUSE

MINI VAN
8/9-SEATER

e a-mase

o TRANSFERS & TOURS

MINIBUS
10 SEATER

MINIBUS
20 SEATER

TOURS

DAY TOUR TO CORINTH
DAY TOUR TO DELFI
DAY TOUR TO METEORA
H/D TOUR ATHENS

H/D TOUR SOUNIO

A/D ATHENS - SOUNIO

other locations per kim

DESTINATIONS

OTHER COSTS

OVERNIGHT DRIVERS FEE
(23.30 PM - 5.30 AM)

DISPOSAL PER HOUR
DELAY PER HOUR
BABY SEAT / BOOSTER

NON-SHOW LAST MINUTE
CANCELLATION

CANCELLATION UP TO
24H

fare

185,00 €
270,00 €
480,00 €
155,00 €
165,00 €
270,00 €
1,10 €

TAXI

Sedan/Station-Wagon

fare

15,00 €

25,00 €
20,00 €

10,00 €
NOT REFUNDABLE

FREE

fare

185,00 €
350,00 €
520,00 €
200,00 €
220,00 €
280,00 €
1,20 €

fare

220,00 €
370,00 €
580,00 €
220,00 €
240,00 €
320,00 €
1,30 €

fare

360,00 €
390,00 €
700,00 €
200,00 €
270,00 €
330,00 €
1,40 €

fare

410,00 €
425,00 €
750,00 €
240,00 €
300,00 €
370,00 €
1,50 €

LUXURY CAR MINIVAN MINIBUS MINIBUS

By A-MUSE

fare

15,00 €

35,00 €
30,00 €
10,00 €

NOT REFUNDABLE

FREE

8/9-SEATER

fare

15,00 €

40,00 €
40,00 €

5,00 €
NOT

REFUNDABLE

FREE

< Scan here for any update on the price list.

10 SEATER

fare

15,00 €

50,00 €
50,00 €
5,00 €

NOT

REFUNDABL

E
FREE
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20 SEATER

fare

15,00 €

55,00 €
55,00 €

5,00 €
NOT
REFUNDABL
E

FREE



